
7 Course Tasting M
enu

Fall  2023
AmuseAmuse

Celery Root Bavarois, Roasted Beets, Cherry, Pickled Celery Root Bavarois, Roasted Beets, Cherry, Pickled 
Jimmy Nardello Pepper, Celery Root CrumbleJimmy Nardello Pepper, Celery Root Crumble
Clos de la Briderie, Cremant de Loire Brut Pureté de Silex, Loire 
Valley, France, NV

Foie Gras and FIg Terrine, Madeira, Brûléed Black Mission Foie Gras and FIg Terrine, Madeira, Brûléed Black Mission 
Figs, Hazelnut Gastrique, Oat TuileFigs, Hazelnut Gastrique, Oat Tuile
Fattoria del Cerro, Vinsanto di Montepulciano, Italy, 2018

Sacramento Delta Asparagus, Parmesan Sabayon, Sacramento Delta Asparagus, Parmesan Sabayon, 
Bottarga, Ramps, Seasonal HerbsBottarga, Ramps, Seasonal Herbs
Weingut Nigl “Freiheit” Gruner Veltliner, Niederosterreich, Weingut Nigl “Freiheit” Gruner Veltliner, Niederosterreich, 
Austria, 2020Austria, 2020

Roasted Onion Tortellini, Gruyère Fondue, Beef Nage, Roasted Onion Tortellini, Gruyère Fondue, Beef Nage, 
Roasted Cipollini, Charred OnionRoasted Cipollini, Charred Onion
Weingut Arndorfer, Vereinter Schatz, Zweigelt & Pinot Noir, 
Niederösterreich Austria, 2022
 Add | | 1g White Alba Truffles +$55

  Add CourseAdd Course | White Alba Truffle Risotto +$85| White Alba Truffle Risotto +$85
Joseph Drouhin, Pinot Noir, Cote de Beaune Villages, 
Burgundy, France, 2021 +$20

 Add CourseAdd Course | Warmed Diver Scallop, Puff Pastry,  | Warmed Diver Scallop, Puff Pastry,  
 Chive Béarnaise +$65 Chive Béarnaise +$65
  DeLille Cellars “Chaleur Blanc” Sauvignon Blanc & 
 Semillon, Columbia Valley, WA, 2021, +$15

Grilled Maine Lobster, Charred Tomato Miso, Caramelized Grilled Maine Lobster, Charred Tomato Miso, Caramelized 
Nutritional YeastNutritional Yeast
Carboniste Rouge Brut, Merlot & Albarino, California 2021

Roasted Lamb Loin Crepinette, Onion Tapenade, Lamb Roasted Lamb Loin Crepinette, Onion Tapenade, Lamb 
Bordelaise, Chive Blossom Capers, Crusted SalsifyBordelaise, Chive Blossom Capers, Crusted Salsify
Tait Wines, “The Wild Ride” GSM Blend, Barossa Valley, 
Australia, 2019

       Add Course Add Course | Miyazaki A5 Ribeye, Pommes Anna,  | Miyazaki A5 Ribeye, Pommes Anna,  
 Truffle Jus +$175 Truffle Jus +$175 

Salcheto Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva,  
Tuscany, Italy, 2018 +$18

Final AmuseFinal Amuse

Coffee Chocolate Mousse, Caramel Center, Chocolate Coffee Chocolate Mousse, Caramel Center, Chocolate 
Cake, Chocolate Crème, Amarula Ice CreamCake, Chocolate Crème, Amarula Ice Cream
Bodegas Barbadillo “Cuco” 12-Year-Old Oloroso Sherry, 
Andalucia, Spain

Petit FoursPetit Fours

See our Beverage Book for 
wines by the glass and cocktails.
All prices include a 20% service fee

Lazy Betty Tasting Menu $205Lazy Betty Tasting Menu $205
Lazy Betty Wine Pairing $145Lazy Betty Wine Pairing $145

Lazy Betty Mocktail Pairing $85Lazy Betty Mocktail Pairing $85

Irtysh River ReserveIrtysh River Reserve
1/2 oz  $55         1 oz  $100

Lazy Betty ReserveLazy Betty Reserve
 1/2 oz  $75         1 oz  $140

 
Pair withPair with::

Billecart-Salmon Billecart-Salmon 
Champagne Flight $85 (2oz each)Champagne Flight $85 (2oz each)

Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
“Les Rendez-Vous” No 3 Meunier

“Brut Sous Bois”

Purity Vodka $22Purity Vodka $22
Beluga Gold Line Vodka $50Beluga Gold Line Vodka $50

Caviar, Steamed Milk Buns, Scallion Pancakes
Caviar Service


